What Is The Microwave Sterilization
Germicicide is an essential step in food processing. The commonly used bus sterilization can
not kill all some heat-resistant bacillus in food, and heating will destroy the nutrients in food and
the natural characteristics of food to varying degrees. Microwave sterilization equipment is the
result of the combined effect of the thermal and biological effects of the electromagnetic field.
The thermal effect of microwave on bacteria is to change the protein, make the bacteria lose
nutrition, reproduction and livelihood conditions and die. The biological effect of microwave on
bacteria is that the microwave electric field changes the potential spread of the cell membrane

                            11 / 13
8.Disinfection of waste materials, etc
It can effectively kill the pathogenic microorganisms in the waste, and the transmission
microwave treatment is one of the methods to kill the pathogenic microorganisms.
Parameters Of The Microwave Sterilization Equipment
Model
Size(L*W*H)
Output
Power
(Kw)
Dewaterability Sterilization
Capacity
Baking And
Roasting
Capacity
LY-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW 10KG/Hour 100KG/Hour 30-50KG/Hour
LY-2OKW 8000mm*825mm*1750mm ?20KW 20KG/Hour 200KG/Hour 60-100KG/Hour
LY-3OKW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW 30KG/Hour 300KG/Hour 90-150 KG/Hour
LY-40KW 10000mm*1160mm*1750mm ?40KW 40KG/Hour 40KG/Hour 120-200KG/Hour
LY-5OKW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW 50KG/Hour 500KG/Hour 150-250KG/Hour
LY-60KW 13500mm*1450mm*1750mm ?60KW 60KG/Hour 600KG/Hour 180-300KG/Hour
LY-7OKW 13500mm*1500mm*1750mm ?70KW 70KG/Hour 7000KG/Hour 210-350KG/Hour
LY-8OKW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW 80KG/Hour 800KG/Hour 240-400KG/Hour
LY-100KW 16800mm*1650mm*1750mm ?100KW 100KG/Hour 1000KG/Hour 300-500KG/Hour
LY-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW 150KG/Hour 1500KG/Hour 450-750KG/Hour
                            12 / 13
Microwave sterilization is a new kind of contemporary technology, it has a short heating time,
fast heating speed and uniform sterilization, not only conducive to maintain the physiological
activity of food functional ingredients, but also conducive to maintain the color, aroma, flavor